10.

11.

12.

P2

a) Write a brief notes on Informed Consent (4+4)
b) Write a brief description of how to perform CPR?

Write about barriers of communication and how you will overcome
them?

Write very short notes on (4+4)
a) ECMO
b) Infection control in CTVS

Write very short notes on (4+4)

a) Pre-operative preparation of patient for cardio-pulmonary
bypass

b) Hypotension during CPB

Mention briefly the complications that can happen when initiating
bypass. Write briefly on the process of terminating Bypass
machine. (4+4)

Write short notes on

a) Browsing and downloading
b) Power point presentation
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